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Horizon Locations & Subsidiaries

Corporate Administration/Sales: Phone Fax

Corporate Headquarters: 
8777 Rockside Rd, Cleveland, OH 44125 
www.horizonfreightsystem.com
Hours: 7:00 am - 6:00 pm Eastern 

216-341-7410  
800-480-6829 216-429-3523

Customer Remittance: PO Box 70242, Cleveland, OH 44190-0242 – –

Banking Information: Key Bank  
Mailcode: OH-01-27-1203 
127 Public Square,12th floor, Cleveland, OH 44114
Jay McKelvey

– –

Collections/Billing:  
Collections@horizonfreightsystem.com

800 480-6829  
Ext.:164, 169

To better serve you, we are always adding new  
locations. For terminal updates, please check  
our website at horizonfreightsystem.com. 

For any pricing, sales or operational questions,  
contact our sales/operations department at  
Pricing@horizonfreightsystem.com. You  
can always call Horizon at 800-480-6829.
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Horizon Locations & Subsidiaries
HORIZON FREIGHT SYSTEM, INC Service Locations: Email

MC #169607
DOT #237360
SCAC - HZNF
EIN 34-1380439
HM 77148

Chaska, MN (Logistics) SteveZ@3pointfreight.com

Chicago South, IL ChicagoDispatch@horizonfreightsystem.com

Chicago North, IL Team@rinaratransportation.com

Detroit, MI Detroit@horizonfreightsystem.com

Harrisburg, PA Harrisburg@horizonfreightsystem.com

Houston, TX Dispatch@houstonhznf.com

Mooresville, NC (Logistics) DinaB@horizonfreightsystem.com

Miami, FL Nelle@horizonfreightsystem.com

New Orleans, LA Monica.HorizonFreight@gmail.com

Oakland, CA Dispatch@horizonoakland.com

Seattle, WA Dispatch@cgrtransport.com

Stockton, CA ButchB@horizonfreightsystem.com

Syracuse, NY UpstateNY@horizonfreightsystem.com

HORIZON MID-ATLANTIC Service Locations: Email

MC #770152
DOT #2255867
SCAC - HMAC
EIN 45-4018659
HM 151623

Atlanta, GA (Pioneer) Atlanta@​PioneerLogisticsSolutions.​com

Boston, MA HorizonOps@jvxinc.net

Charleston, SC Charleston735@horizonfreightsystem.com

Charleston, SC (Pioneer) Charleston@​PioneerLogisticsSolutions.​com

Charlotte, NC StaceyP@horizonfreightsystem.com

Linden, NJ HorizonNJ@horizonfreightsystem.com

Philadelphia, PA Philadelphia@horizonfreightsystem.com

HORIZON MIDWEST Service Locations: Email

HORIZON SOUTH Service Locations: Email

MC #791344
DOT #2318070
SCAC- HZSN
EIN 45-5487224
HM 158089

Atlanta, GA AtlantaDispatch@horizonfreightsystem.com

Atlanta (Douglasville), GA  CHarris1254@hotmail.com

Jacksonville, FL Jacksonville@horizonfreightsystem.com

Central Florida JuanM@horizonfreightsystem.com

Savannah, GA CCrawford@gaintermodal.com

HORIZON WEST Service Locations: Email

MC #791357
DOT #2318092
SCAC- HZWI
EIN 45-5477791
HM 158090

Kansas City, MO KansasCityDispatch@horizonfreightsystem.com

St. Louis, MO StLouis@horizonfreightsystem.com

Mobile, AL (Flatbed/Over-Dimensional) DerekP@bellsouth.net

Nashville, TN Nashville@horizonfreightsystem.com

Memphis, TN HorizonMem@horizonfreightsystem.com

022021

(A subsidiary of Horizon Midwest)

MC #791331
DOT #2317693
SCAC - HZMQ
EIN 45-5505710
HM 158086

Baltimore, MD Baltimore@horizonfreightsystem.com

Birmingham, AL (53' Van Freight Only) Birmingham@horizonfreightsystem.com

Birmingham, AL Birmingham@horizonfreightsystem.com

Cincinnati, OH CinciOps@horizonfreightsystem.com

Cleveland, OH ClevelandOps@horizonfreightsystem.com

Columbus, OH ColumbusOps@horizonfreightsystem.com

Dallas, TX Dispatch@horizondallas.com

Denver, CO Denver@horizonfreightsystem.com

Huntsville, AL Huntsville@horizonfreightsystem.com

Indianapolis, IN IndyCs@rykilogistics.com

Louisville, KY LouCs@rykilogistics.com

Mobile, AL (Intermodal) MobileIntermodal@horizonfreightsystem.com

Minneapolis, MN Minneapolis@horizonfreightsystem.com

Norfolk, VA
BillieR@horizonfreightsystem.com
JenniferC@horizonfreightsystem.com

Omaha, NE Omaha@horizonfreightsystem.com

Wylie, TX WylieOps@​HorizonFreightSystem.​com

MC #791331
DOT #2317693
SCAC-HZEM
EIN 85-0913003
PHSMA 062314-550-045W

Atlanta, GA (Elite One) ATLOPS@EliteOneIntermodal.com

Cincinnati, OH (Elite One) CVG@EliteOneIntermodal.com

Cleveland, OH (Elite One) CLV@EliteOneIntermodal.com

Columbus, OH (Elite One) kimm@​eliteoneintermodal.​com

Dallas/San Antonio, TX (Elite One) dispatch@​DFTTX.​com

Houston, TX (Elite One) twinoakshouston@​twinoakstx.​com


